
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 8/23/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon100 37.31 3.511



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 8/23/2014

129

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz90 80.31 1.606

8009 Phoenix Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason NQ 50.79 2.54



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

130

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli88 67.91 1.914



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 8/23/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin85 62.38 2.100



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Brooks All American Patti Evans95 55.05 2.797



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 8/23/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson100 63.73 2.464



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom95 44.43 3.601

20024 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 54.43 2.94

20028 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 54.5 2.936

20027 Qannik Chinook Patricia Richards NQ 77.89 2.054



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 8/23/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora95 52.52 3.046



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith NQ 56.4 2.890

12001 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 68.6 2.376



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 8/23/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Hunny Bear All American Dana Golden NQ 56.53 2.972



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 47.23 3.642

20005 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 41.09 4.186

20004 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 44.64 3.853

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 54.6 3.150

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 73.53 2.339



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 65.61 2.622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 53.58 3.042

8015 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 55.69 2.927



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 43.25 3.769

12009 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 46.89 3.476

12010 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 46.97 3.470

12007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 47.07 3.463

12005 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 47.47 3.434

12006 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 47.76 3.413

12004 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 50.12 3.252

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 50.57 3.223

12008 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 54.73 2.978

12016 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 68.33 2.385

12012 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 78.13 2.086



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 8/23/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.22 4.638

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.06 3.902

16014 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 44.17 3.803

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 46.19 3.637

16007 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 58.11 2.891

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 47.75 3.518

16013 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 47.81 3.514

16004 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 49.22 3.413

16006 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 64.16 2.618

16008 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 68.52 2.452

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 71.64 2.345



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 34.49 4.987

20009 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.53 4.981

20014 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 34.66 4.962

20021 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.13 4.761

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.91 4.66

20016 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 38.28 4.493

20020 Breezey All American Jill Nestor100 40.45 4.252

20010 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 43.75 3.931

20015 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 44.15 3.896

20007 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler100 50.58 3.401

20013 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler100 50.84 3.383

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ NT

20011 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 39.04 4.406

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 42.8 4.019

20018 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 51.96 3.310

20012 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 52.58 3.271



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 36.59 4.701

24003 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 39.85 4.316

24008 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 41.54 4.141

24007 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 50.95 3.376

24004 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 45.51 3.779

24005 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 52.24 3.292



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

130

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas85 52.62 2.471



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 8/23/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg100 37.48 3.495

16025 Gabe All American Elaine Bloom100 40.6 3.227

16029 Truly Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 54.13 2.420

16028 Gracie Old English Sheepdog Jean Thorkildsen NQ 55.69 2.352

16024 Gianna Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 59.27 2.210

16027 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 63.94 2.049



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell90 67.42 1.943



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 51.39 3.113



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 8/23/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ NT

20029 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 58.89 2.717



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 88.71 1.837



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 52.53 3.274



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 8/23/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 57.32 2.844

8006 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 58.95 2.765

8005 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 42.19 3.863

8004 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke NQ 53.92 3.023

8007 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 60.42 2.698



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 8/23/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 63.69 2.638

12014 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 75.41 2.228



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.45 4.15

16019 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.99 4.001

16020 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 45.61 3.771

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 57.73 2.979



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 8/23/2014

172

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan100 52.64 3.267

20023 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 51.32 3.352



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 8/23/2014

95

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy95 35.5 2.676



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

SAAC 8/23/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 26.05 3.839



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 8/23/2014

95

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Phoenix Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason NQ 23.92 3.972

8010 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 51.28 1.853



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 8/23/2014

98

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 52.19 1.878



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

SAAC 8/23/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 26.09 3.833

20028 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 25.64 3.900



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 8/23/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora NQ 29.95 3.339



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAAC 8/23/2014

122

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Brooks All American Patti Evans95 38.37 3.18



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 8/23/2014

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom NQ 30.01 4.199

20024 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 41.86 3.010

20027 Qannik Chinook Patricia Richards NQ 43.88 2.871



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 8/23/2014

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Melissa Borzoi Chris Danker95 38.32 3.288

24001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 8/23/2014

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 35.05 4.137



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 8/23/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 26.73 5.612

16002 Hunny Bear All American Dana Golden NQ 44.37 3.381



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.24 5.869

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.77 5.753

20004 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker100 29.99 5.135

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 28.99 5.312



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 8/23/2014

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37.93 3.823

8015 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 53.6 2.705



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 8/23/2014

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 27.29 5.313

12005 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 30.04 4.827

12011 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 30.55 4.746

12009 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 30.71 4.722

12007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 33.5 4.328

12002 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 34.99 4.144

12012 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 36.06 4.021

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 30.38 4.773

12006 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 33.7 4.303

12004 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 37.25 3.893

12008 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 45.48 3.188

12016 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 47.46 3.055



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 8/23/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.42 5.470

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 28.1 5.338

16006 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 35.04 4.281

16008 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 43.57 3.443

16007 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ NT

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT

16003 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.92 6.271

16015 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 25.92 5.787

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 26.41 5.68

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.67 5.624

16014 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 30.74 4.88

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 55.97 2.680



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 23.04 6.684

20014 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 23.98 6.422

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 24.56 6.270

20009 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.68 6.24

20011 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 24.85 6.197

20016 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 25.22 6.106

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 25.65 6.004

20018 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon100 29.09 5.294

20010 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 31.44 4.898

20013 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20005 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 27.68 5.564

20008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 28.19 5.463

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 31.24 4.93

20015 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 33.41 4.609

20020 Breezey All American Jill Nestor NQ 36.6 4.208

20007 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 41.58 3.704

20012 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 42.83 3.596



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 24.69 6.237

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 25.04 6.150

24008 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 27.57 5.586

24004 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 29.34 5.249

24007 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 36.47 4.223

24005 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 29.83 5.163



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 8/23/2014

98

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas100 25.61 3.827



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 8/23/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg100 22.56 4.433

16022 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John100 23.62 4.234

16028 Gracie Old English Sheepdog Jean Thorkildsen95 22.69 4.407

16024 Gianna Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel95 36.89 2.711

16027 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler85 43 2.326

16029 Truly Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 27.3 3.663



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 8/23/2014

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 33.08 3.809

20029 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 41.77 3.017

20033 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell NQ 52.84 2.385



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAAC 8/23/2014

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 43.88 3.304

8005 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 24.76 5.856

8004 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke NQ 34.18 4.242

8007 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 41.99 3.453

8006 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 42.21 3.435

8002 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 52.54 2.76



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 8/23/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 48.88 3.069

12013 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 52.01 2.884



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.67 5.774

16017 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.55 5.212

16019 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 29.19 5.276

16020 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 33.66 4.575



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 8/23/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 34.45 4.470



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12001 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan69 33.67



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16023 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli55 39.82

16002 Hunny Bear All American Dana Golden51 16.31

16021 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 45.41



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20028 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand69 30.2

20025 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom69 30.41

20005 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie67 27.26

20024 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason65 31.33

20004 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker55 24.93



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 39.29



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12008 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel70 29.22



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16015 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor80 30.29

16006 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel59 36.33

16008 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20020 Breezey All American Jill Nestor80 31.07

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 29.99

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli76 27.92

20013 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler75 35.6

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli61 36 

20027 Qannik Chinook Patricia Richards NQ 37.64

20010 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 37.97



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24005 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey67 35.65



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12006 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 38.98



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 35.72

16004 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting70 34.61



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte79 28.56

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 39.86

20016 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 40.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12010 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting70 34.13

12007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting70 34.28

12005 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting68 28.48

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 32.05



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16013 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle78 30.25

16007 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault70 35.12

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 38.87

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 33.07



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20021 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 29.13

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 30.36

20009 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 32.74

20015 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber60 36.55

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 37.39



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

8012 Murphy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason52 26.38

8002 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12015 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16028 Gracie Old English Sheepdog Jean Thorkildsen71 27.88

16016 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish69 26.83

16026 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg68 23.26



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20030 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

8005 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 43.74



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16020 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee75 37.37



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 8/23/2014

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16017 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 33.02

16019 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli78 36.38

16018 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli71 36.82


